
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

27 

90 

6 

11 

55 

21 

77 

66 

15 

81 

57 

44 

76 

87 

332 

10 

557 

99 

95 

1 

5 

Name 

Balint KOVACS 

Adrian GYUTAI 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Michal FILLA 

Hannes SCHAFZAHL 

Martin CHOY 

Jiri BROZ 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Florian HUSLER 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Stanislav POLAK 

Richard BALCAR 

Boyan BONCHEV 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

Angel TRAKOV 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Alen PERVANIĆ 

Željko VARAGIĆ 

Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

Nat 

HUN 

HUN 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

AUT 

BUL 

CZE 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

BUL 

SRB 

SRB 

BUL 

CRO 

BiH 

SRB 

SRB 

FMN 

MAMS 

MAMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

AMSS 

AMF 

BMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

FMS 

AMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

BMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

BMF 

HMS 

MSBIH 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Club 

MW Performance RT 

MV Perfofmance RT 

Rohac&Fejta Motoracing Team 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

MK Spark 

Ratezi 

Eko BMW Motorrad MC77 RT 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Stary blazni 

ASR / Moto Meile 

Brembau & Grobl 100 

GT2 Motorsport 

Stary blazni 

Bike Build Racing 

MK Spark 

MK Moto Land 

AIT Racing Team 

MK Kvarner 

AMRC Fortuna Banja Luka 

AMKK Zlatibor 

MK Moto Land 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4R 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Best Tm 

1:27.156 

1:27.914 

1:28.154 

1:28.890 

1:29.070 

1:29.131 

1:29.225 

1:29.391 

1:29.939 

1:30.302 

1:31.717 

1:31.728 

1:32.542 

1:33.949 

1:35.266 

1:35.597 

1:35.757 

1:37.304 

1:37.314 

1:38.243 

1:39.606 

Diff 

0.758 

0.998 

1.734 

1.914 

1.975 

2.069 

2.235 

2.783 

3.146 

4.561 

4.572 

5.386 

6.793 

8.110 

8.441 

8.601 

10.148 

10.158 

11.087 

12.450 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26.8.2022. 15:45:09 
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Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ 
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FIM EUROPE CUP - ALPE ADRIA IMC 

SBK 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:11:19 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.8.2022. 15:00 


